
Gomti Nagar - Kamakhya Weekly Express/15078 - Exp - NER 
GTNR/Gomti Nagar (Lucknow) to KYQ/Kamakhya Junction 

28h 0m - 1379 km - 12 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GTNR Gomti Nagar
(Lucknow)

10:00 6 1 0 58 117 NER

2 GD Gonda Junction 11:53 11:58 5m 2 1 109 76 105 NER
3 BST Basti 13:08 13:11 3m 4 1 198 38 91 NER
4 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 14:50 15:00 10m 1 261 49 84 NER
5 DEOS Deoria Sadar 16:00 16:05 5m 3 1 310 83 78 NER
6 SV Siwan Junction 16:55 17:00 5m 1 1 380 43 69 NER
7 CPR Chhapra Junction 18:25 18:35 10m 4,5 1 441 42 58 NER
8 HJP Hajipur Junction 20:00 20:05 5m 2 1 501 40 55 ECR
9 BJU Barauni Junction 22:15 22:25 10m 2 1 588 53 48 ECR
10 KIR Katihar Junction 01:50 02:00 10m 0 2 769 61 32 NFR
11 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 05:00 05:10 10m 1,1

A
2 953 55 114 NFR

12 NBQ New Bongaigaon
Junction

09:45 09:50 5m 1A,
1B

2 1204 53 60 NFR

13 GLPT Goalpara Town 10:48 10:50 2m 1 2 1255 39 49 NFR
14 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 14:00 3,4 2 1379 - 56 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 08 2024 (18:25)

May 08 2024 (18:25)

1

1


